| S o s‘F 75—~ B
f/f‘//,\/m) - "PERMIT CVQ%MPM

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM A_LErAlR
MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH”
HOWARD COUNTY 4 ELLICOTT CITY
BUREAU .OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH DISTR'CT :

o l N D EX E D | DATEé,/?A;O"

] Jack Fyock _ __ IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL ______ ALTER_X
ADDRESS - - | PHONE ___988-9270
SUBDIVISION RoAD _12570 Route 216 LOT |
\
PROPERTY OWNER - Richard Pue PHONE: 854-2567 |
12570 Route 216 ;
. ADDRESS Highland, Maryland ‘

IF GARBAGE GRINDER IS USED INCREASE SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY BY 50% AND ABSORPTION AREA BY 22%.

GARBAGE GRINDER? YES — NO

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY _________ GALLONS NUMBER OF BEDROOMS

REPAIR - CALL FOR INSPECTIQN WHEN GROUND IS QPENED UP SO SANITARIAN CAN RECOMMEND

REPAIR. ~

PLANS APPROVED BY C. williams . DATE

5/13/85
COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED. '
NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COONCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM.
NOTE: IF TRENCH IS USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH.
NOTE: NO DRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER. NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH.
NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 40 PVC OR ABS. |
PERMIT VOID AFTER THREE YEARS. o
NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL. éTAND‘ PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER. CAST IRON, CONCRETE OR TERRA COTTA, OR

PVC OR ABS ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK IS DEEPER THAN 3 FEET MANHOLE TO GRADE REQUIRED.

*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIQLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
*CALL 992:2330 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS. EH - 2.1082
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INDICATE NORTH. — NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE. ‘

Vs

PERMIT CARD

" SEPTIC TANK, LEVEL.__EXISTING CLEANOUTS

DISTRIBUTION BOX, LEVEL A /A

_ . @O L
" TILE FIELD, DEPTH_._-2 FT. TRENGH-WIDTH ez FT.
GRAVEL DEPTH_ 2 [/ NI TOTAL LENGTH ?3 FT. .
NUMBER OF TRENCHES : TOTAL BOTTOM AREA_ ;

SEEPAGE PITS, INSIDE DIAMETER FT. DEPTH BELOW-INLET_ - FT.

. ABSORBENT AREA S z)o SQ. FT.

. ‘(L" . / . )
rRemarks___(M5Tace BED €7 X 857 np Muie Thau 5 Peep w7 20 SToE

o
=
wspecrod L/ men ot

,5“
DATE SYSTEM APPROVED S-‘/ { L({ §
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= :

(.M h _gm rqeh c\/ (/de U Pevmit DATE REPORTED 3 / 28/«?5

- IROPERTY OWNER Lamsa’a PUC . | PHONE NO. 8‘54"’2567
r. 0. aooress__ IR S570 M. Rk, Rlla | '

: UIRECTIONS“'T(:) PROPERTY ,be}wcem Evom\ Br-’an 4“& 1 Slgf Rds.

lNFORMANT/MV Pue MSMW/JMLMW
MM‘MH\ dv@e/ 'PUEI %4 %7@/{

CONDITION FOUND: 3/R7/7S Z;&Zé MMW%M @/? H /‘fcauzéa[,_

%mga See LAt M%éMZMJMAI

///‘p NVEWw wELe bouscf casen; 56’ CA_thl(r - :rc-rreo To 36’ /S BAGS CEmenT Gw"}"
7%1%‘5 [Celansdalelroc . reselts o€ VU OC A;Zn 74”/%2/-»« o m"’-‘zﬁ 3 “"”L :
/{‘7@97“,7’4 | }

I INAL DISPOSITION: - . e

HD - 76
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STATE OF MARYCAND
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH-AND MENTAL HYGIENE

LABORATORIES ADMINISTRATION
TRACE ORGANICS LABOAATCORY -
- VOLATILE ORGANICS ANALYSIS

ot | _HowARD

&

Name of County

Reason for submitting sample:  Trihalomethane Survey _

SOURCE OF SAMPLE Lansdale FW’, 125 70 /4] Rk, R_/_(”COLLECTOR S K [NNER
SAMPLE TYPE: ______ . __ DISTRIBUTION __ __ SOURCE other _[rivek dvitled el
Community _.____ — noncommunity _________ private TX oecityl d -'54 v.be Flou s‘,& /f we |
Landtill ohservationwell ___ ____ stream ____ tidal waters ____ ' |
industrial effluent . STPsamplingstation _________ STPeffluent ____ ‘
Chnlorinated ___________  preserved withy thiosultate
|

Suspected industrial Chemica! Contamination __
Suspected Petroleum (gasoling, etc.) Contamination _____ X _____
Other (specify) __ : ‘
REMARKS: _FPleqs ¢ check €¢r gus d 4:(5( { (ul well jepeav sik of [t km) umrv)../u‘/ |

ste vigo fuu K H\LJ Las beew n’{’/an d,

o T2 4 5 6 7 § 9 10 N 1233 14 1w i 17 g 12 |
' = 3]k — 1 ool 1815]
THANS COUNTY . PUANT 8O SAMPLING DATE COLLECTED CARD
TYPE STATION NQ
A~ : 23 2% 25 26
b+ | FiELD ReSID: CHLORINE. FRee -'___J:J roTaL -
U | l
Purgéable Halocarbons (EPA 601} Purgeable Aromatics (EPA 602)
Ch!oromethangf ' .Sl__ trans-1,3-Dichloropropene - ____<__(_ Benzene __<_/_
Blomomethaney I Trichloroethene U S Toluene . __i___ |
Dichiorodifluoromethane _ Dibromochloromethane N R Ethylbenzene Nl |
Vinyl chioride S 1,1,2-Trichloroethane - R Total Xylenes _{‘_Z:_\
Chlorpethane e cis-1,3-Dichioropropens R Total Purgeable Hydrocarbons  ___ ‘3/
Methylene chloride e 2-Chloroethylvinylether S Tetrahydroturan ____; = |
Triéhlorofluoromethane [ Bromoferm [ N Methylethylketone —_— :
1, 1-Qichloroethene S 1,1,2,2-Tetrachioroethane —_ (2-Butanone) (MEK) —— |
1.1-Dichloroethane 4,__.__1‘@_‘ Tetrachlorceihene O T Methylisobutylketone (MIBK) A
trans-1,2-Dichloroethene R Chlorobenzene ’

Chloroform Total Trihalcmethanes

1,2-Dichioroethans _ ) i Cther Purgeable Organics:

1,1, V- Trchiorgathane ] e e

Carbon Tetrachlioride

Bromodichloromethane NS W e e e+ e e
i.2-Dichloropropane \E -

F(nsults reported in rnuﬁs\? 1 pei%&f {parts per D«H on){/{/w
DATE RECEIVED ﬁ?‘)\ 5 DAWE REPORTFD CHt’VNH1 LAB M(’()‘)}_’_]S J




EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY

SEQUENCE NO.
(OEP USE ONLY)

j"t

ol 8628

1 » 3=

“STATE OF MARYLAND
PERMIT TO DRILL WELL

OEP PERMIT NUMBER

|~‘5'/l”74 | flé’?"lfr " OWNER INFORMATION -

PEE[EEREEL T

Last Name First Name

plalsl7le] IQJHAIf LT TT1]

Street or RFD

l//ﬁl FETERETL LT T LY

Town OState’I 76

[TTT
EREE
HEE

DRILLER INFORMATION
(re.orsd. £as fé{g‘.,{a}/

[l 1]

(THIS NUMBEFHS TO BE PUNCHED T ‘ L:*[Ql — Ib | ] [ |{ }l // I ]_ﬁ]
Q!N COLS: 3:6 ON-ALL CARDS) : please print or type fill in this form completely
%:Date Received . 8|3 | LOCATION OF WELL

1

. SECTION - - - !
WQ&fVMMHIIIIiII]I]IJJ

PEET LTI,

8 COUNTY Vi ol

TAXAE P FOT PEFEEL 771
worlL L 1]

MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) L_I_I_]_l_l_l

BI 2' WELL INFORMATION
1

APPROX PUMPING RATE (GAL. PER MIN.) ....-

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED
(GAL. PER DAY) “ 19 pl 1] 120‘]

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

. HOME (SINGLE OR DOUBLE HOUSEHOLD UNIT ONLY)

/. FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL
"IRRIGATION) A
INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, STATE AND FEDERAL GOV.
OTHER (REQUIRES APPROPRIATION. PERMIT)
'PUBLIC OR PRIVATE WATER COMPANY (REQUIRES
APPROPRIATION PERMIT'AND STATE HEALTH DEPARTMENT
APPROVAL)

TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING (MAY REQUIRE
) APPROPRIATION PERMIT) i

7% 77 78
Driller's Name="" ff' 77 License No. 80 Bl 4 k
Lo //i@ ‘)ﬁ”JCW %ﬂ’(f R , AU
Firm Name DIRECTION OF WELL FROM l 11 . NEAR WHAT ROAD 30]
217 4y ‘, ,/ rgm/ﬂ TOWN (CIRCLE BOX) , »
Address /2‘&_/ NC@TH
e f Méfxﬁ’,‘// ;1/(2 %¢ ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD (
- Slgnature : : ¢ Date @ @

EAST
 SOUTH

(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) -

WP
DIS I'ANCE FROM ROAD

ENTER FT or w

35497
COUNTY NAME s - - COUNTY NO.
OEP o e ¥ - STATE.HEALTH
. SIGNATURE . : : ! INSERT S
DATE ISSUED 4
N EEEIEE ]J/@Mi %W ‘7/:-2 9/5 5.
43 - " 48 CO SIGNATURE EXP. DATE

HDWAR D

Gho " [4[TE[ o] o] o]
50 — 5%

NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL

;Eﬁfé[@lglﬁ [ o] o]0]

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL . Feer

NEAREST
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL /f? i INCH

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one)

BORED (or Augered) ~ JETTED .. Jetted & DRIVEN

a7 AIR ROTary AIR-PERcussion ROTARY. (Hydraulic Rotary)
(CABLE = REVerse-ROTary .DRive-POINT
other

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS .
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) a
@ THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL -

<- 'HIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT- WILL BE .
/ABANDONED AND SEALED

39 THIS WELL WILL REPLACE.A WELL THAT WILL BE USED
AS A STANDBY :

@ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING. WELL
PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENDED

WFPAVAILABLE) W [ [T [T T T T T T 1]
"Not to be filled in by driller (OEP USE ONLY)
approp. PERMITNUMBER | | [ [ JaJa[e] | l ]
. 54
Fohcsm‘rﬂfs PERMIT No. [K'}I&] [&] a’l—[@I@’lMI |
=755~ IN BO 77 72 73 74 75 76 77

« DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN’
. RELATION TO NEARBY. TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE

"WITH AN X

&
2. R . B M/ﬁ
3. .
‘WRITE:THE BOX NUMBER
FROM THE ‘MAP HERE

E Flo i

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF
BOX & LOCATEWELL — .

. ' /.
SOURCES OF, DRILLING WATER : jZ/
R . A i
N .

1. S

[so Ue—|m

DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION

SPECIAL CONDITIONS

HEALTH




STATE OF MARYLAND ) ) Léb No. D_ate Receiy)e_d_

o ] DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE : |
;w ' PR o o - Laboratories Administration
A N P 201 W. Pregton St..o.r ‘
geta o v u P.O. Box 2355, Baltimoré, Maryland 21203 : ,
\\§@ : ‘ ﬁw ) Sl e .+ .7 J. Mehsen Joseph, Ph. D., .Dlrector ) . C @ 2 . .
"*‘3 »\.'y-;;' “ Sl L WATER ANALYSlS‘ -+ . |__ Donot write above this Ilne 2 Q‘

: Data Category Code

’ o rl\alztm“ger PE”lzg Name:: ?CHABB pUE o Countym—

',‘Source of Sample /2570 % 2/4 SRS ’ < > .Collector: \) MEIUUSTIL ‘1‘!3\{
Street - Town or Clty  (include telephone Number .
Sample ) < Zﬁlng Water > " Community ('Pubiic Treated) =~ -~ . Source (Raw Water) =~ Emergency E
Types .- = [an - : No'n-C,ommunity'(Pub. Untreated) - Distribution (Treated) . . Routine ' ”,/
(Circle): =~ Stream ‘ - |(Private _—_— ' ‘ MCL - .-+ Recheck - - t
. Other. . Other g SRR ' T '
- Remarks: _ H@ 81'— quq , ‘ e
: — |
. —— o ] Date & Time = - - ¢ - Type of : |
E. L olyl 2lsTelq]seimrss - [)[olals] AT ] 6"
County .Plant No. "~ Sampling : Date Collected B ‘ _Time - lced  Acid S
L,‘,,, . Station ‘ O s )
“  Field Data: ‘ - Chlorine SR e
i S“! Residual o 0 ’ d 0 e

: ' _pH‘ : ~ Free o - Total ‘ Specific Conductance//

L~ | ANALYSIS |cobe|  REsuLTs ~ | ANALYSIS ‘ CODE|  RESULTS

V"?&jﬁ, o loos03| | | | %Jj | Arsenic .| . wo1o62 HEYEN
_ W Alkalinity (Total) - - oosto| || | I/,L% | Barium | - oto07 | | [ || )|
. pH*, Ca CO, SAT. 70311 | | [ [ J L] |cadmwm - Jower| | | |]]]

P | Alalinity, CaCO, SAT.- . |74023 | | | | [ | ] |, [chromium, . . 5 Jotosa| | [ [ J 1| :
SR e — [T o ea T
. .|V Hardness _ ~loogoo || | [/l Lead ; , oto51 | ||| ] | |* g

Am onid-N . Joosos| | | [ 1 J | | .| Mercury - 2 Cl7e00f | 1] ]
\‘,,g// - 5 T EY
[\/ Nitrate-Nitrate N o630 | | | | J»ﬂé,lS Selenium B _|ot147 HREFER
Nitrite N - Joeoets | 1] | 1] Silver . otorz | | [ [ J [ [
/Mﬁ‘AS _ Jeseo} | [ || ] ] , S I 0 O
v/ Chloride oog40 | | | | J:Q’A Aluminum : Jomos | [l [ )]
Fluoride. 00951 | | | | | ] | Calcium . ooote |- | | | | ]|
,Col‘or‘* A ooos1| | | | | | ] /gopper otoa2] | [ 1.1 )| |~ -
V]| Turbidity* , 00076 | | | KWJ§ vl iron - 01045 | | J|<Iﬂ05
Conductance*, SPEC Joooes | | | | | | ] Magnesium o qoogar | | | [ ]|
-Sulfate - 00945 | | [ || ] Manganese dowoss{-| [ LT
S fotalSolids oosoo | | | | | || Nickel = otoe7 | | [ [ | |
_| Dissolved Solids " J7os00| | || ][] Potassium 00937 NEENEE
' BN Sodium -~ qoose| | | [ ] |
| |L| [ Zinc - N = |01092 B
LI LT | RN
RN Ll
L I T
L] : : AIII-I'_H“
o ;_ -*Results reported |n units, all others in mrlhgrmﬁ?}er I|Q§r@8@) Lo .
Date Received. e . pate Reported o ChemlstMD_A._SEMﬂALIAN—__
DHMHOOABES T SUBMITTERS COPY ,




= A Cee

SEQUENCE NO.
(OEP USE ONLY)

__LJE 3608

(TS NUMBER.IS TO BE PUNCHED .0
sﬁms 436 ON ALL CARDS) _ —

STATE OF MARYLAN D

WELL COMPLETION REPORT
FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY
PLEASE PRINFORNRYHIE

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.

COUNTY ( 35qu 7 '

DﬁE Recelved

[TT#TT]

.{5 |¢i|0|9[3’l§ l

p—

DATE WELL COMPLETEQb ) i

Depth of Well

2O T e

(TO NEAREST FOOT)

NUMBER
PERMIT NO.

FROM “PERMIT TO DRILL WELL”

IF/IOI—ISI/ [-lol9]715]

29 30 31 32 33 34 35 136

OWNER

L ance o

STREET ORRFD

fcrst name -

SUBDIVISION

A/\u-
last name /é? 570 RT 2.,

e
13

SECTION __

WELL LOG
Not required for driven wells

2o AVT’OWN
: GROUTING RECOR RECORD
WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS" |
PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR, DEPTH,
" THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING

es
(Circle Appropriate Box) C
4

DESCRIPTION (Use - . FEET i waiar
additional sheets if needed) | FROM |

TO.

TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL
CEMENT{- BENTONITE CLAY -
s 75

70/ 5;'61‘[7 \ Z
'C’/a_}».
Slm..(e)f’ _.
Sand f“félfe
Flon?
Area.

G

NO.OF BAGS _/~  NO. OFi/OUNDS 2500

GALLONS OF WATER
DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot)

fromlUl LL e PO | ] 0.

BOTTOM 58
(enter 0 |f from surface)

K

casing
types
insert
appropriate
code
- below
|

" CASING RECORD

STEEL -CONCRETE

[P[L] [O[T]

LASTIC - OTHER

1 2
- PUMPING TEST

HOURS PUMPED (nearest.houry -
PUMPING RATE (gal. per min. _
to nearest gal.) =~ - .-..-
METHOD USED TO , @, { :1
MEASURE PUMPING RATE | v"de

WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)

| BEFORE PUMPING . 5...

WHEN PUMPING

2 25

TXPE-GR PUMP USED (for test) o
air turbine
ul

Y o
'MAIN  Nominal diameter  Total depth
CASING top (main) casing of main.casing
TYPE (nearest inch) ~ (nearest foot)

E1] el PEITT]

61

@ E]plston

centnfugal [Erotary . fgg:é,.b;
) ‘ 27 ) 27 pelow)
.jet f@sub‘mersible

27

60
OTHER CASING (if used)
diameter ' depth (feet)
inch from to

1

OHZ—urO IO0PmM
r

PUMP INSTALLED

_DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP  vgs {no!
(CIRCLE) (YES or NO) e

_ IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS

screen type SCREEN RECORD -

or open hole
(SIT] [B[R]
. STEEL BRASS
BRONZE

PIL|

[H[O]
OPEN
HOLE

.insert
appropriate
code

- below

EXCEPT HOME USE .
TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED
PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,0).

IN BOX-SEE ABOVE:
CAPACITY:

" GALLONS PER MINUTE ’
{to nearest gallon)

- 29

LASTIC OTHER

C[2]

}/o
[ l ]LJJ[ ]‘LlJl,l']

DEPTH (nearest ft. )

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER .
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED .
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED

- ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED

_ TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION
“WELL

D:Jl IHLIIIH

sgm SIZE 1 2

3
LT

ZmmDO® TO>m

(NEAREST
INCH)

| HEREBY CERTlFY:thLAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 10.17.13 “WELL CONSTRUCTION"
AND IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE
ABOVE CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND-THAT THE INFORMATION
‘| PRESENTED HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST
OF MY KNOWLEDGE. T

EYITL Ililolol |,

" PUMP HORSE POWER
PUMP COLUMN LENGTH "
(nearest ft) IR
G HEIGHT (circle approprlate box

CAS
k}
( ove} and enter casing height)

LAND SURFACE .
(nearest
be|ow ¢

‘,"foot) .
. 50 51

LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND/OR
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS
THAN TWO DISTANCES

OF SCREEN
to

A

from -
GRAVEL PACK,
IF WELL DRILLED WAS
FLOWING WELL lNSEHT

DR\I\LLERS IDENT. NO </ﬂ )

Lot e /732//7/

F IN BOX 68 I;J :

(MEASUREMENTS TO WELL)

.&Je/l.:

DRILLERS SIQNATURE

(MUS ] ifATCH SIGNATUR @NEA'PPLICATION)

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller.or journeyman
responsible for sitework if different from permittee)

‘OEP USE ONLY
(NOT TO.- BE\FILLED IN BY DRILLER)

T ~~EROS)
W0 A
TELESCOPE  LOG
CASING INDICATOR

waQ
74 75 76

OTH ER.DATA

( .

\:~ .

20 Ghy

HEALTH




STATE OF MARYLAND
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE=
Laboratories Admlmstratlon

201 W. Preston St. 5 ﬁ‘? % j "B

P.O. Box 2355, Baltimore, Maryland'2|
J. Mehsen Joseph, Ph.D., Director

s

. Lab. No

BACTERIOLOGICAL DRINKING WATER REPORT
Field Record

Source /?!ch’/@&";b pug

Location: / 2‘4‘%"?‘9 /? T 216

Non-Community O Ieed: Yes [ﬂ/No Li £ @/;r:

s "P‘rivate - \E] Treated: Yes O No Ef/ Time Collected_,&— O pm. .
Check-Samplé 0 Colleclgr# 9 ? [2 2" : Bottle No.x.x_ﬂ = ‘P"Z~ :

Special ‘ Collector Name MJ A’ 75}\'()5 'Tg' k : County; }jf!‘aauﬁ};ﬁ

b= f’l’ Tt  [edlz2£T89]

_ Plant No. . . Sampling" * " Date Collected
' Statlon :

CI: Free _ ‘ol . Card No. Dj

ABO ‘FORY RECORD

Thlosulfate Pres. Ef Absent El Undeter i
PRESUMPTIVE TEST* '

SAMPLE TYPE:

£ -
()

Community 0

mI . 6f'Sample 10ml. ml=of Sample

Gas,24hours | | = = [ =} ~] ° - {Coliforms +

Gas, 48 hours [~~~ [~ Fecal Coliforms %

Presumptive Colif(;rln)isf 100 ml. (Membrane Filter) =
P ke
Venﬁed Coliforms/100ml. (Membrane Fllter)

SPCDIl. L:....o..... Col. Counted:

20N

%
/ Standard Plate Count §/ml. |

** using m Endo-Agar LES at 35°C incubation
* using Lauryl Sulfate Trypticase Broth at 35°C incubation
t using Brilliant Green Lactose Bile Broth at 35°C mcubauon
}-using EC Broth at44.5°C incubation
§ using Plate Count Agar at 35°C incubation

. . Laboratory .
. Li EH 7
Date & Hour: WeA 1=

‘ . - U E’;;z;(-?u?r}berland
&3 FPRED 1Y Frederick

W

Faly
S

{5 ngalisbury

55

b Rept. " Bacteriologist

pse i PROGRAM 2




b2l

. _ HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525 Ellicott Mills Drive . :
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043 : : |

JOYCE M.BOYD, M.D., M.RH.
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

Direclor - 461-9956 :

Water & Sewerage, Permits - 461-9933 -
Community Environmental Health - 461-9944 .
Technical Services - 461-9955 :

ng 8, 1989

Mr. Richard Pue

12570 Route 216

Highland, Maryland 20777 ' : .
Re: 12570 Route 216 S

Well Permiti# HO-81-0949
Dear Mr. Pue:

This is to advise you that the septlc system was installed, 1nspected _ g
and approved on May 14, 1985. N _ ,*;;1'

The water sample recently submltted for testlng was free of c011form :
and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and is bacterlologlcally
safe for drinking. w

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR
26.04.04 "Well Regulations" have been met for the water supply system
installed under permit(s) HO-81-0949. No guarantee can be given for health
protection beyond this date of issue. Based upon a- satlsfactory 1nvest1gat10n
and evaluation by the Howard County Health Department, the Department of
Health and Mental Hygiene accepts this well system as required by COMAR o
26.04.04.09. . _ C ey
This certificate may become final upon completion of the final
bacterlologlcal test which is to be taken by the county health department
within six months. The well owner accepts his respon81b111t1es under COMAR

26.04.04.10.
April 2, 1985 v ~April 25, 1989
. Date Well Approved . Date of Water Sample

Wm/,ﬁu@

Approv1ng Authority :
Charles B. Streaker, Sanltarlan
Water and Sewage Program. ..~ oomosnso

‘CBS:cm




HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

JOYCEM.BOYD, M.D.,M.RH. f ‘ ‘ ) " Bureau of Environmental Health
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER , I TR ‘ 3525 Ellicott Mills Drive
‘ ' \ 2 Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

Director - 461-9956

Water & Sewerage, Permits - 461-8933
Community Environmental Health - 461 9944
Technical Services - 461-9955 .

May 10, 1989

Mr. Richard Pue
12570 Route 216
Highland, Maryland 21794
Re: 12570 Route 216
: ‘Well Permit# HO-81-0949
Dear Mr. Pue:

This is to advise you that the septic system was installed, inspected -'.‘E -
and approved on May 14, 1985. ’ ES

The water sample recently submitted for testlng was free of coliform.”
and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and is bacteriologically
safe for drlnklng. :

The nitrate sample result was previously documented to be 26.5 partsv-
per million. A nitrate device has not been 1nsta11ed to treat the excessive
nitrate contamination. ~

COMAR 26.04.04.09 prohibits approval of any water supply with a
nitrate-nitrogen contaminant level is excess of 10 parts per million. This
department will grant a teporary deviation to that section of the regulation
on condition that the nitrate removal system is installed within a period of ... .. .
30 days and the nitrate removal system effectively maintains the nitrate- ~ = .
nitrogen contaminant level below the 10 parts per million requirment. R

. Furthermore, it will be necessary for you to comply with the follow1ng
conditions: : ’

1. The system must be properly operated and maintained continuously,
in accordance with the service contract for the life of the
residence. You must supply this department with a copy of that
contract. : . ' :

2. It is recommended that a yearly nitrate analysis be performed.

3. If, in the future, you decide to sell or rent your home, you must
make any potential buyer/tenant aware of the above conditiom.




S INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY L e s

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR
26.04.04 "Well Regulations” have been met for the water supply system
installed under permit(s) HO-81-0949. No guarantee can be given for health
protection beyond this date of issue. Based upon a satisfactory investigation
and evaluation by the Howard County Health Department, the Department of
Health and Mental Hygiene accepts this we11 system as required by COMAR
26.04.04.09.

This certificate may become final upon éompletion of the final
bacter1010g1cal test which is to be taken by the county health department
within six months. The well owner accepts his responsxbllltles under COMAR

" 26.04.04.10.
April 2, 1985 o Apr11 25, 1989
Date Well Approved ' Date of Water Sample

Vd F ks

Approving Authority
Charles B. Streaker
Water and Sewerage Program

CBS:cm
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: STATE OF MARYLAND . ' P
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH,AND MENTAL HYGIENE Lab No Da‘te Received:, T
Laboratories Administration
+201 W. Preston St.
_-~"P.0. Box 2355, Baltimore, Maryland 21203
J. Mehsen Joseph Ph.D., Director

WA'TER ANALYS|S o o Do not write ai)ove this line. . )

E : ‘ : Data Category Code’
ottle r .
Number: PE "', ZS' ___Name: = _ »— County: WAE

" Source of Sample: /2570 7;\7’:‘ ZIL — | L >c.t )Collector *{ /}’léﬁltiéril;
. ree } own or City Inciuge eg one gﬁ é

“Sample Drinking Water ' Community (Public Treated) - Source (Raw Water) mergency-

Types Landfill - Non-Community (Pub. Untreated) Distribution (Treated) . - -Routine . .

(Circle): Stream -~ . Private ) . MCL Recheck
Other : : :

Re¢marks:.v\ : HO ""8, - 0949 i — :
ate ‘im‘e' v , Type of
E ols[2l4[[q] e, L] [ e

Cbunty ‘Plant No. Sampling Date Collected - i Iced Acid

" ’ Station : :
Field Data: Chlorine
Residual

ee ‘ Specific Conductance

ANALYSIS , ’ RESULTS ANALYSIS ‘ CODE RESULTS

o

|6J O‘ ' Arsenic 01002

Barium : 01007

7
Alkalinity (Total_)' ) |
| 1] ] Cadmium 01027

Alkalinity, Ca CO, SAT. HEE Chromiuim-_ e 01034

|
|
pH*, Ca CO, SAT. a
I
|

Hardness | |/ Lead . S 01051

I O +H:I:J~i M"er.c‘,u‘ry 71gdo

Selenium” 01147

/
Nltrate Nitrate N, _

Nitrite N

MBAS

o —— b — = —

| siver . . | 01077

"4
Chloride | Aluminum

Fluoride

Color*

Copper
4

N

/Turpidity.* Iron

Conductance*, SPEC Magnesium

Total Solids _Nickel

. Dissolved Solids | Potassium

Sodium

Zinc

4

-]
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
Sulfate o v V | | Manganese '
|
l
|
|
al
ol

|
|
|
|
I
|
|
I
|
S |
Calcium |
|
|
|
|
|
|
I
I
I
I
|
|

Al

o - .

g,

N ‘,W(,'________.___;________Q.____

Date Received__.-. - ‘ Date Reported: ¢ , Chemist. L)(\
DHMH 90-A 8188 ’ - N » SUEMIT{ER'S COPY -

B
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:HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

PN

"JOYCEM.BOYD,M.O.MRH. o ' N~ Bureau of Environmental-Health— —--- -
COUNTY MEALTH OFFICER - , 3525 Ellicott Mills Drive
> ] Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

Direclor - 461-9956
Water & Sewerage, Permits - 461-9933
Community Environmental Health - 461-9344
Technical Services - 461-9955

June 29, 1989

Mr. Richard Pue
12570 Route 216
Highland, Maryland 21794
o RE: 12570 Route 216
Well Permit No. H0-81-0949

Dear Mr. Pue:

The water sample taken showed an above normal nitrate-nitrogen---———————-——-
concentration. A copy of the test results is enclosed., This problem is
potentially correctable with the use of a suitable treatment nitrate unit._

4 Approval of this water supply at cthe time sampling for use and
occupancy will depend on the installation of an nitrate removal system. This
device should bring the water supply in compliance with the State Regulationms.

The nitrate-nitrogen level was present at a cencentracion”of=34T0" ===
~ - -parts per million. COMAR 26.04.04.09 prohibits- approval of any-water-supply—----—-—----
with a nitrate-nitrogen contaminant level in excess of 10 parts per million.

This department will grant a FPermanent Deviation from -that-provision. ——.—.-—
of the regulation if a nitrate removal device 1s installed that effectively
maintains the nitrate-nitrogen contaminant level below 10 parts per million
requirements. Once this device 1s installed, it will be necessary for you to
comply with the following conditions before a Final Certificate of Potability
can be issued:

1. Within six wonths, you must have your water re-tested to
insure that the install nitrate removal system is operating ~~—~~~ 7
properly. Thereafter a yearly nitrate analysis is
recommended.



»

If the above conditions are not improved by the installation of this

June 29, 1989

There must be continuing service contract with a plumbing
contractor or water treatwment service company to malntain
the efficiency of the nitrate removal device. VYou must supply
this Departwment with a copy of that contract. _ -

_If in the future, you decide to sell or rent your home, you

must make any potential buyer/fédatnt aware of the above
condition.

treatment device, then reconstruction or replacement of the well will be.. emei

required,

If you have any questions relative to this matter, or if this device

has been installed and you are ready for resampling, please call me at

461-9933.

CB/cm

Enclosure

Very truly yours,

3l

e, A
A A Al

Charles Streaker, Sanitarian
Water and Sewerage-Program_.__ ....._. ...



" STATE OF MARYLAND

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

Laboratories Admmlstratlon
201 W. Preston St.
P.O. Box 2355, Baltimore, Maryland 21203
J. Mehsen Joseph, Ph.D., Director

-

BACTERIOLOGICAL DRINKIN G WATER REPORT

803063

-Lab. No _

Verified Coliforms/100ml. (Membrane Filter) =

SPCDil. 1:........... Col. Counted:

Field Record ‘ .‘
) : “3 I S Y
SAMPLE TYPE: Source Mcal} > [(}L.a. - K/?:gf _.\. —
. oy Location: /2‘(?0 726 C AP ) .
| Community a - —7 |
Non-Community [J Iced: [D/No l am.
Private  N\g) Treated: Yes [0 No. M Time Collectedw O pm.
-Check Sample * [3 | Collector # &ﬁi (% Bottie No. L-3 05 -
Special . . 01| CollectorName_ N (MERIIETIE.  couny -bm_ﬁﬂéﬁ 3
o L3 Lt [ [o§] 7] &F]
. County Plant No. - Sampling - ‘ - Date Collected
. YL\ . Station » .
[ THZ recrealo] toa[zlo] cmnol T]
¢ LABORAFORY RECORD
Thiosulfate: Pres. Q( Absent [J Undetermined O - el
PRESUMPTIVE TEST* . CONEIRMED TEST
ml. of Sample 10ml. ml. of Sample v 10ml. No. of Pos.
Gas, 24 hours |7 | | wrl ] Coliforms == == lo"={mem +' 1
Gas, 48 hours + H+ +- 4~ Fecal Coliforms ] =—| = [ ==|= | == )
Presumptive Coliforms/100 ml. (Membrane Filter) =
: ok

A

Standard Plate Count §/ml. I |

e ** using m Endo-Agar LES at 35°C incubation

* using Lauryl Sulfate Trypticase Broth at 35°C incubation
T using Brilliant Green Lactose Bile Broth at 35°C incubation

1 using EC Broth at 44.5° C incubation
§ using Plate Count Agar at 35°C incubation

Laboratory
Date & Hour: - Annapolis ] Cumberland O
Y 72 Cambridge O Frederick O
B ES i3
25 f&*i ? "’ — ¥ Recd. Central E/ Salisbury O
B HEelL S| PF omer O
Exam Remarks
2. PP OY Py BT )
e AUGES B9 (K SN
Rept. Bacteriologist A

DHMH-86 (1/89).

PROGRAM 2 .

. 60M
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JOYCEM.BOYD, M.D., M.RH.
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

{ v K . . .

-~ '"HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

_Bureau of Environmental Health

3525 Ellicott Milts Drive

Ellicott City, Marylandgjo«};i_,';_ L
Director - 461-9956 ‘
Water & Sewerage, Permits - 461-9933
Community Environmental Health - 461-9944
Technical Services - 461-9955

August 16, 1989

Mr. Richard Pue

12570 Route 216
Highland, Maryland 21794
Re: 12570 Route 216

Well Permit No. HO-81-0949

Dear Mr. Pue:

The water sample recently submitted for testing was found tp'conﬁain“W4
coliform bacteria indicating that some contamination is present. It 1is
possible that some dangerous bacteria could enter your water supply at any —
time.

-..1t-is recommended that well casing, seal-or cap and all=plumbing===—==—= ===

fixtures. -be.checked for defects.and sources. of contamination. ... .. . -

After inspection, your well should be sanitized following the enclosed
guidelines. The Health Department should be contacted to arrange follow-up

testing to insure sterility.

If further information is needed, please call 461-9933 between 8:30
a.m. and 4:30 p.m.

Charles Streaker, Sanitarian
Water and Sewerage Program

CS:cm

Enclosure



" STATE OFMARYLAND _
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

Laboratoriés Administration o

201 W. Preston St. . ™ “5 8 7 .

P.0. Box 2355, Baltimore, Maryland 212@ \§ i i 7 LA

J. Mehsen Joseph, Ph.D., Director Lab.No . .

T .

Y]

w
d

-

< BACTERIOLOGICAL DRINKING WATER REPORT

Field Record ) !
: S ' D/}é«
SAMPLE TYPE: | Souree — y i ﬁ
- Community g | Location: !/ «‘?- v( 24 - L/é : -
Ndn-Community 0| leed: Yes No- O e }Z]/ am. -
Private Zf Treated: Yes (0. No Ff Time Collmtmiﬂ O pm.
] - - ; .
Check Sample - (3 | Collector # ?"f 3. 2~ Bottle No.. ' 0 2
Special O | Collector Name ZWM c(é;) County / 1
N : - -

IR P 110 [EZlzge

County - Plant No. Sampling Date Collected
Station o o
pH .g Res. Cl: Free DB Total .E Card No.[__—lj
C ~ LABORATORY RECORD - Co -
: Thiosulfate: Pres. l]/ Absent O Undetermined [J
PRESUMPTIVETEST* - CONFIRMED TEST L
ml. of Sample - 10ml. ~ |ml.ofSample | 10ml.- - | No.ofPos. | -
Gas,24hours | | | | | __ “cotiforms  tl|_|_ 1] o1 o
Gas, 48hours | v o | ] e | Fecal Coliforms § « Ll

Presumpiive Coliforms/100 ml. (Membrane Filter) = -
RS

. Verified Coliforms/100m]. (Membrane Fﬂter) = ‘:I:D
SPCDIl. L:........... Col. Counted: N
Standard Plate Count §/ml. l | _ | l 1 I

** using m Endo-Agar LES at 35°C incubation '
* using Lauryl Sulfate Trypticase Broth at 35°C incubation
"1 using Brilliant Green Lactose Bile Broth at 35°C incubation
1 using EC Broth at 44.5° C incubation
§ using Plate Count Agar at 35°C incubation

) Laboratory
i DateiHour: ce L k An'napol‘is o Cumberland O
16 PRS0 He o QL} " Cambridge - O Frederick -0
= Recd. Central Salisbun m]
o . 3
5 APRO0 IS By I o Mo U

-

" Exam - Remarks

18 APROOTE 6 —
L Répt. ' Bacterioiogist CJ‘M

PROGRAM 1 . ™ T o em

DHMH-86 (1/89). .




HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Joycé M. Boyd, M.D., County Health Officer
April 26, 1990

Reply to:
Charles Streaker, Sanitarian
461-9933 or 461-9934
Mr. Richard Pue
12570 Route 216
Highland, Maryland 20777

Re: 12570 Route 216
Well Permit No. HO-81-0949

‘Dear Mr. Pue: ' ' _— ' _ _ |

. \
This is to advise you that the septic system was installed, inspected |
and approved on May 14, 1985.

The water sample recently submitted for testing was free of coliform
and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampl:.ng and is bacteriologically
safe for drinking.

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR
26.04.04 "Jell Regulations" have been met for the water supply system
installed under permit(s) HO-81-0949. No guarantee can be given for health
protection beyond this date of issue. Based upon a satisfactory investigation
and evaluation by the Howard County Health Department, the Department of
Health and Mental Hygiene accepts this well system as required by COMAR
26.04.04.09. . |

This certificate may become final upon completion of the final
bacteriological test which is to be taken by the county health department
within six months. The well owner accepts his responsibilities under COMAR
26.04.04.10.

April 2, 1985 ' April 16, 1990
Date Well Approved , Date of Water Sample

Claites 870

Approving Authority

Charles Streaker, Sanitarian

Water and Sewerage Program
CBS:cm '

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525 Ellicott Mills Drive Ellicott City, Maryland 21 043-4544

Director 461-9956 Water and Sewerage, Permits 461-9933 Community Environmental Health 461-9944

Technical Services 461-9955




. STATEOF MARYLAND ' : Coa

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE . s

- : : Laboratories Administratich’ T
- 201 W. Preston St. . ]

P.O. Box 2355, Baltimore, MarylanlelﬁS 2 ! ' i; 6

. h, Ph.D., Di
J. Mehsen .losep Ph.D., Director Lab No

BACTERIOLOGICAL DRINKING 3 WATER REPORT

Field Record
: Source )"')()
SAMPLE TYPE: -
Coml:nunity g} Location: ‘/ L\{? &) M 2. / (9
Iced: Yes B No OO S’( DE. |

Non-Community a’ ‘ v #"am.
Private yal ‘Treated: Yes O No [ Tlme Collected_&z_ O pm. -
Check Sample O | Collector #_ - ?9 4 9 Bottle No. M

/ ' \
Special ‘O Collector Name. »vfl 'LQW “l( / County (f j&""t’ P 2'

IR [0 [[FL [ersl9

County. ; Plant No. Sampling Date qulected
) ' . Station ] |
'_ pH. I:IS@/ Res. Cl: Free D:Q Total ‘ Card NO.ED
LABORATORY RECORD
Thiiosulfate Pres. [E/AAbsent a Undetermmed 1
PRESUMPTIVE TEST* _ CONFIRMED TEST .
ml. of Sample 10ml. ml. of Sample .~ 10mt. “No. of Pos.
Gas, 24 hours | o wa e = o] Coliforms Y S I g X , O
Gas, 48 hours  |sws| ceoe| ot = w0 Fecal Coliforms.§{

- Presumptive Coliforms/ 100 ml. (Membrane Filter) =
*k

- Verified Coliforms/100ml. (Membrane Filter) = -. .
' SPCDil. t:........... Col. Counted: '
.. Standard .Plate‘ Count §/mi. | I I ' l |

** using m Endo-Agar LES at 35°C mcubatlon
* using Lauryl Sulfate Trypticase Broth at 35°C mcubatlon
t. using Brilliant Green Lactose Bile Broth at 35°C incubation
1 using EC Broth at 44.5° C incubation . '
§ using Plate Count Agar at 35°C incubation

Laboratory e
Date & Hour: -y i Annapolis 00 Cumberland D
18 JUrSY i 3 ‘,2 Cambridge D Frederick O
Recd. - Central~ - B* - Salisbury O

O

' v Cheverly 1
8 .JuS0 13 Jg g@” e
@ S gy“‘ )} . Rept . Bacteﬁologistlc«ﬁ‘ﬁf‘/\ . c

DHMH.86(1/89) e ~ PROGRAM'1 . . . . em.
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'HOWARD COUNTY I-IEALTH DEPARTMENT

“}'v:JoyceM Boyd -M County Health Oﬁ'icer
July‘Z 1990 SRR

Reply to S
: Charles Streaker. Sanltarlan - |
461-9933 or 461-9934 .
- Mr. Richard Pue
12590 Route 216
- Highland, Maryland 20777

_ ‘ . Re: 12570 Route 216
W Well Permit No.. HO-81-0949

Dear Mr. Pue:

This is to advise you that the septic system was installed, inspected
and approved on May 14, 1985.

and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and bacteriologically
safe for drinking.

FINAL CERTIFICATION OF POTABILITY

This certifies that all sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "Well
Regulations" have been met for the water supply system 1nstalled under

The water sample recently submitted for testing was free of coliform .
|
permlt(s) HO-81-0949.

June 18._ 1990 July 2, 1990 J
Date of Final Sampling Date of Acceptance }
|

Ok fiuabon

Charles Streaker, - Sanltarian
Water ‘and Sewerage Program

WéferiSaﬁﬁle Détes:}ﬂ_
April 16, 1990
June 18, 1990

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525 Ellicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544
Director 461-9956 Water and Sewerage, Permits 461-9933 Community Environmental Health 461-9944
Technical Services 461-9956 J



